Pirelli Ferrari Open - Brands Hatch, September 3rd 2006
	Race 1

	 POS 
	 NO 
	 CL 
	 DRIVER  
	 CAR  
	 TIME 
	 LAPS 
	 GAP 
	 MPH 
	 BEST 

	 1 
	 43 
	 C 
	 Witt GAMSKI 
	 Ferrari 355 Challenge 
	 15:39.956  
	17 
	   
	 78.13  
	 54.310  

	 2 
	 2 
	 S 
	 Alan COSBY 
	 Ferrari F512M 
	 15:44.358  
	17 
	 4.402  
	 77.77  
	 54.337  

	 3 
	 70 
	 C 
	 Tim MOGRIDGE 
	 Ferrari F355 Challenge 
	 15:45.694  
	17 
	 5.738  
	 77.66  
	 54.004  

	 4 
	 30 
	 C 
	 Mark I'ANSON 
	 Ferrari F355 Challenge 
	 16:02.183  
	17 
	 22.227  
	 76.33  
	 55.584  

	 5 
	 46 
	 S 
	 Tristan SIMPSON 
	 Ferrari 328 GTB 
	 16:07.029  
	17 
	 27.073  
	 75.95  
	 55.612  

	 6 
	 31 
	 C 
	 Mike REEDER 
	 Ferrari F355 Challenge 
	 16:18.243  
	17 
	 38.287  
	 75.08  
	 55.412  

	 Not Classified
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 5 
	 S 
	 Nick CHESTER 
	 Ferrari 308 GTB 
	 14:36.949  
	15 
	 D.N.F.  
	 73.90  
	 56.965  

	 
	 19 
	 S 
	 John TAYLOR 
	 Ferrari 308 GT4 Dino 
	 16:40.329  
	8 
	 N.C.F.  
	 34.58  
	 56.391  

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 Fastest Lap
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  
	  

	 
	 70 
	 C 
	 Tim MOGRIDGE 
	 Ferrari F355 Challenge 
	 54.004  
	 14  
	128.63kph  
	 79.92  
	 

	 
	 2 
	 S 
	 Alan COSBY 
	 Ferrari F512M 
	 54.337  
	 10  
	127.84kph  
	 79.43  
	 


	Race 2

	POS 
	 NO 
	 CL 
	 DRIVER  
	 CAR  
	 TIME 
	 LAPS 
	 GAP 
	 MPH 
	 BEST 

	 1 
	 2 
	 S 
	 Alan COSBY 
	 Ferrari F512M 
	 20:02.875  
	22 
	   
	 79.00  
	 53.735  

	 2 
	 43 
	 C 
	 Witt GAMSKI 
	 Ferrari 355 Challenge 
	 20:15.850  
	22 
	 12.975  
	 78.15  
	 54.314  

	 3 
	 19 
	 S 
	 John TAYLOR 
	 Ferrari 308 GT4 Dino 
	 20:36.780  
	22 
	 33.905  
	 76.83  
	 55.625  

	 4 
	 31 
	 C 
	 Mike REEDER 
	 Ferrari F355 Challenge 
	 20:37.769  
	22 
	 34.894  
	 76.77  
	 55.257  

	 5 
	 70 
	 C 
	 Tim MOGRIDGE 
	 Ferrari F355 Challenge 
	 20:38.905  
	22 
	 36.030  
	 76.70  
	 55.407  

	 6 
	 30 
	 C 
	 Mark I'ANSON 
	 Ferrari F355 Challenge 
	 20:15.516  
	21 
	 1 LAP  
	 74.62  
	 56.224  

	 7 
	 5 
	 S 
	 Nick CHESTER 
	 Ferrari 308 GTB 
	 20:41.669  
	21 
	 1 LAP  
	 73.05  
	 57.909  

	 Not Classified
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 46 
	 S 
	 Tristan SIMPSON 
	 Ferrari 328 GTB 
	 20:28.709  
	13 
	 N.C.F.  
	 45.72  
	 56.139  

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 Fastest Lap
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  
	  

	 
	 2 
	 S 
	 Alan COSBY 
	 Ferrari F512M 
	 53.735  
	 3  
	129.27kph  
	 80.32  
	 

	 
	 43 
	 C 
	 Witt GAMSKI 
	 Ferrari 355 Challenge 
	 54.314  
	 14  
	127.89kph  
	 79.47  
	 


